

CS No. 2/14
31.08.2016

Present: Sh. Sandeep Jindal, ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Kamlesh Jha, ld. Counsel for defendant.

DW 1 is recalled, further cross examined and discharged. No other DW is present today.

Be put up on 02.11.2016 for remaining entire DE.
Ld. Counsel for defendant is directed to supply advance copy of affidavit of evidence to the counsel for plaintiff a week prior to the next date of hearing.

(Satish Kumar)
ADJ-2, North, Rohini Courts, Delhi
31.08.2016