

15 CS DJ 2/2014 58318/16 SAMUHIK PRAYAS SAMITTEE
(REGD.) Vs. SUNIL KUMAR

06.04.2026

Present: Sh. Sandeep Jindal Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. A.K Tripathi, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

DW-4 further cross-examined and discharged.

Cost of Rs.2000/- paid.

Now to come up for DE on 03.06.2026.

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi-06.04.2026